S
U
R
G
IC
A
L

23
Lospa Knee System
Instrument Ordering Information
01
07 08 09 10 11 12
02
03
04 05 06
01 01.62.04D Femoral trial-PS-SZ 3, Right
02 01.62.063 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 4, Right
03 01.62.064 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 5, Right
04 01.62.065 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 7, Right
05 01.62.067 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 9, Right
06 01.62.069 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 11, Right
07 01.62.043 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 3, Left
08 01.62.044 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 4, Left
09 01.62.045 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 5, Left
10 01.62.047 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 7, Left
11 01.62.049 Femoral trial-PS-SZ 9, Left
12 01.62.04B Femoral trial-PS-SZ 11, Left
Femoral Trial Tray
Label No. Part No. Description Product
Ⅷ. Instrument Ordering Information
24
05 10
15
25 30
20
04 09
14
24 29
19
03 08
13
23 28
18
02 07
12
22 27
17
01 06
11
21 26
16
01.62.230 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-8T
01 01.62.232 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-10T*
02 01.62.234 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-12T*
03 01.62.236 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-14T*
04 01.62.238 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-16T*
05 01.62.23A Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-18T*
01.62.23C Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-20T
01.62.23E Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-22T
01.62.23G Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-24T
01.62.23I Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 3-26T
01.62.240 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-8T
06 01.62.242 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-10T*
07 01.62.244 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-12T*
08 01.62.246 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-14T*
09 01.62.248 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-16T*
10 01.62.24A Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-18T*
01.62.24C Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-20T
01.62.24E Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-22T
01.62.24G Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-24T
01.62.24I Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 4-26T
01.62.250 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-8T
11 01.62.252 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-10T*
12 01.62.254  Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-12T*
13 01.62.256 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-14T*
14 01.62.258 Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-16T*
15 01.62.25A Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-18T*
01.62.25C Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-20T
01.62.25E Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-22T
01.62.25G Tibial insert trial-Fixed-PS-SZ 5-24T